L07000100682

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	> #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	isiness Entity Nam	ne)
(,
(Dc	ocument Number)	
(20	, carrione realities,	
Certified Copies	Cortificatos	of Statue
Ceranea Copies	_ · Certificates	Ol Claus
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



800109740148

10/03/07--01013--014 **250.00

FILEU

07 OCT -3 PH 1: 40

SECNE SECRE SECORDA

SUFFICITION OF FILING

DIVICION DE CHIPPORATION DE 1007 DCT -3 PH 1: 3

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Solution of Co		•	
SUBJECT: A. Eliz	zabeth Photograph	v. LLC	
		d Liability Company)	
The enclosed Articles o	f Organization and fee(s) are s	ubmitted for filing.	
Please return all corresp	oondence concerning this matte	er to the following:	
Grayson	Accounting & Cor	nsulting, P. A.	
 		Name of Person)	
	(Firm/Company)	•
118-B S	alem Court		
		(Address)	
Tallahas	see, Florida 323		
	(City.	/State and Zip Code)	•
For further information	concerning this matter, please	cail:	
John M. Grays	son	at (850) 216-404 (Area Code & Daytime Te	45
(Name	of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime To	elephone Number)
Enclosed is a check for	or the following amount:		
▼ \$125.00 Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street/Courier Address Registration Section Division of Corporation Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Tallahassee, FL 32301	ns

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

A. Elizabeth Photography, LLC	un iii	
	"Limited Company" or their abbreviation "LLC," or "L.C.,")	
ARTICLE II - Address:		
The mailing address and street address of	the principal office of the Limited Liability Company	is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:	
7508 Devondale Way	7508 Devondale Way	
Jacksonville, Florida 32256	Jacksonville, Florida 32256	
	stered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: n Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another	
The name and the Florida street address o	of the registered agent are: Q & Consulting, P.A. Name	
Grayson Accounting	g & Consulting, P.A.	
	711	
118-B Salem Coul	rt 🚆 🚆	Ü
Florida st	reet address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	
Tallahassee	FL 32301	
City,	State, and Zip	

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S..

egistered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)
Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

	Name and Address:
"MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member	
MGRM	Altoria E. White
	7508 Devondale Way
	Jacksonville, Florida 32256
	
	•
	
	,
-	
(Use attachment if necessary)	
(Use attachment if necessary) (LE V: Effective date, if other than the ffective date is listed, the date must be days after the date of filing.) REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	date of filing: (OPTION. e specific and cannot be more than five business da
LE V: Effective date, if other than the ffective date is listed, the date must be days after the date of filing.) REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	e specific and cannot be more than five business da
LE V: Effective date, if other than the ffective date is listed, the date must be days after the date of filing.) REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	e specific and cannot be more than five business da
LE V: Effective date, if other than the ffective date is listed, the date must be days after the date of filing.) REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a member (In accordance with see	e specific and cannot be more than five business da ALCO A
LE V: Effective date, if other than the ffective date is listed, the date must be days after the date of filing.) REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a member of this document const	er or an authorized representative of a member. ction 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution itutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury herein are true.)

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)